
SR NO. NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

1 SEZAL PRT ETT

2 TANNU PRITA TGT B.ed

3 VISHAL BAJAJ TGT B ED

4 KULWINDER KAUR TGT B ED

5 SIMRAN SACHDEVA PRT ETT

6 ANJITA KUMARI TGT B ED

7 SEEMA RANI PRT NTT

8 MANPREET KAUR PRT ETT

9 REETU BALA PRT ETT

10 AMANDEEP KAUR PRT ETT

11 SHAWETA PRT ETT

12 KIRANDEEP KAUR TGT B.ed

13 NAVNEET KAUR PGT MCA

14 NISHA RANI PGT MCA

15 NEHA RANI PRT B.ed

16 SUKHPREET KAUR PGT m.phil

17 SIMARPREET KAUR TGT BCA

18 SUNITA BATRA PGT B ED

19 SUNANA RANI PRT ETT

20 POOJA RANI PRT ETT

21 SAMANDEEP KAUR OTHER MCA

22 MONTY TGT M.SC IT

23 RAJWINDER KAUR PRT E.T.T

24 PRIYANKA PGT M.SC

25 RADHA RANI PET C.Ped / B ED

26 SAARU PRT ETT

27 RAJWINDER KAUR PGT B.COM

28 KAJAL RANI TGT B.ED

29 MUSKAN BATRA OTHER B.ED

30 Ramandeep kaur PGT B.ED

31 ANMOL PGT B.ED

32 PRIYA PGT B.ED
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33 KULVEER KAUR PGT B.ED

34 PAWANPREET KAUR PRT E.T.T

35 HARMANPREET KAUR PGT B.ED

36 ANITA RANI PRT B.ED

37 POOJA RANI PRT E.T.T

38 PRIYANKA RANI NTT NTT

39 VEENA RANI PGT B.ED

40 KAMALDEEP KAUR PRT B.ED

41 NEHA SHARMA TGT B.ED

42 JYOTI PRT E.T.T

43 MANPREET KAUR PRT B.ED

44 PRIYA BATRA PRT E.TT

45 VISHALI NARANG PRT E.TT

46 KOMAL RANI PRT E.TT

47 POOJA DEVI NTT NTT

48 NARVINDER KAUR NTT NTT

49 RENU BALA PRT NTT

50 MRS PREM PRINCIPAL B.ED

51 SEEMA RANI NTT NTT

52 KARAMJEET KAUR PGT B.ED

53 Gaganpreet Kaur PGT B.ED

54 RITA RANI PRT B.ED

55 ANWAR MASIH PET B.P.ED

56 Lakhveer Kaur TGT B.Ed

57 JEENU BALA PGT B.ed

58 Rajandeep Kaur PRT B.ED

59 Navdeep Singh TGT M.C.A

60 Amritpal Kaur PRT B.Ed

61 Kulwinder Kaur VICE PRINCIPAL B.Ed


